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3-siffrig multiplikation

namn:

778
X689

926
x269

421
x204

315
x487

923
x224

175
x156

214
X668

169
x311

958
x433

296
x960

Datum:
420 827
x417 x131
288 279
x520 x233
125 390
X765 x334
969 801
x729 x893
927 540
x414 x785
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Poang:

435
x752

857
x221

104
x244

269
X678

504
x806
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0®= %2 % @ a 3-siffrig multiplikation

namn: Datum: Poang:
778 175 420 827 435
X689 x156 x417 x131 x752
7002 1050 2940 - 827 870
6224 875 420 2481 2175
4668 175 1680 827 3045
536042 27300 175140 108337 327120
926 214 288 279 857
x269 X668 x520 x233 x221
8334 1712 0 837 - 857
5556 1284 576 837 1714
1852 1284 1440 558 1714
249094 142952 149760 65007 189397
421 169 125 390 104
x204 x311 x765 x334 x244
1684 169 625 1560 416
0 169 750 1170 416
842 507 875 1170 208
85884 52559 95625 130260 25376
315 958 969 801 269
x487 x433 x729 x893 x678
2205 2874 8721 2403 2152
2520 2874 1938 7209 1883
1260 3832 6783 6408 1614
153405 414814 706401 715293 182382
923 296 927 540 504
x224 x960 x414 x785 x806
3692 0 3708 2700 3024
1846 1776 927 4320 0
1846 2664 3708 3780 4032
206752 284160 383778 423900 406224
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